La sortie du Gaillac Primeur
Dimanche 18 novembre 2012
Relais 3
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Nom Prénom
Amathieu Jerome
Vaucher David
Sopesen Jose
Marre Christophe
Farissier Pierre
Borde Philippe
Beriot Nicolas
N'kombo Gaston
Olchewsky Michel
Ferrier Christophe
Rivals David
Rodriguez David
Montegut Andre
Nizan Patrick
Giuliano Daniel
Blampain Lionel
Cazadou Patrice
Chambon Florent
Vinvesa Didier

Rabineau Benjamin

Frechou Patrick
Dario Patrick
Paris Pascal
Pradines Eric
Estivalet Cedric
Guillod Arnaud
Masson Fabrice
Juin Daniel

Sam Ham

Bravo Eric
Stefani Jean Paul
Ranger Jerome
Bardou Jean Luc
Fayel Christian
Nurit Jerome
Jaffrennou Yann
Clodore David
Vayne Pierre
Andreatta Claude
Boyer Gilles
Loubet Philippe

Puygrenier Jean Stephane

Hyzy Fabienne
Alibert Thierry
Boudes Jean Louis
Pierre Patrick
Hochart Jeremy
Fruleux Thierry
Bosc Charles
Dorier Didier
Rousseau Patrick
Pavy Laurence

Equipe

CHATEAU CLEMENT TERMES
IDEAL TONIC 1
CLOCHE-PIEDS

INFACO

LES POUSSINS DE L'ECLA
LES SALADES PONSEURS
ABS AVENTURE

TACO AUCAMVILLE HOMMES
USCA LESCURE 1

TEAM RTT MIXTE

FLORENTIN ATHLE LES PURS ET DURS

TEAM ZITOUN'S

MACADAM COLOMIERS 1
ALBI TRIATHLON

GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 1
MISSION IMPOSSIBLE

EXTRA PEDESTRES

ASPF GAILLAC 1

LES GRAPILLONS

PEGASE

MACADAM COLOMIERS 2
A.S.VOA1

LES COQS FRITES

LES PASTAGAS

LES MOLOJAKOTS

LES PUCEAUX ENRAGES

LES COQS AU VIN

GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 2
ENTREP'RUNNERS ASTON MARTIN
ASA 2

LES ALBANAIS

IDEAL TONIC 2

FLORENTIN ATHLE LES TENDRES
GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 3
ASPF SOUAL

MONTBERON - EXPRESS
AMICAP EAT 1

LES VOISINS DE ROGER
CAVE LABASTIDE 3

LES CHIN' MA

ALBI CHEMINOTS SPORTS 2
TRIATHLON CASTRES
CHARLIE ET SES DROLES DE DAMES
LES ENCHANTEURS

US CARMAUX VETERAN MIXTE
CAP MONTAS VIEUX 2
ATSCAF 81

LES CAVES DE GIROUSSENS
ASA 3

LES PRIMEURS DU MACADAM
U.S.A.L LATECOERE

CLOCHE PIEDS 2

La passion du running

Temps

00:51:04
00:51:57
00:52:22
00:53:05
00:53:10
00:53:22
00:53:46
00:54:31
00:55:41
00:55:52
00:56:15
00:56:44
00:57:12
00:57:30
00:57:43
00:57:51
00:58:08
00:58:31
00:58:38
00:58:51
00:58:57
00:59:00
00:59:03
00:59:05
00:59:06
00:59:09
00:59:10
00:59:19
00:59:20
00:59:57
00:59:58
01:00:08
01:00:18
01:00:45
01:00:55
01:01:09
01:01:29
01:01:31
01:01:37
01:01:41
01:01:48
01:01:54
01:01:58
01:02:05
01:02:12
01:02:22
01:02:32
01:02:44
01:02:47
01:02:51
01:02:56
01:02:58

Vitesse
17,51
17,21
17,07
16,84
16,82
16,75
16,63
16,4
16,06
16,
15,89
15,76
15,63
15,55
15,49
15,45
15,38
15,28
15,25
15,19
15,17
15,15
15,14
15,13
15,13
15,11
15,11
15,07
15,07
14,91
14,91
14,87
14,83
14,72
14,68
14,62
14,54
14,53
14,51
14,49
14,47
14,44
14,43
14,4
14,37
14,33
14,3
14,25
14,24
14,22
14,21
14,2



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Fave Xavier
Tremouilleres Christian
Blain Frederic
Gorsse Frederic
Cauquil Remi

Dutilh Jerome
Grebent Franck
Alvarez Sebastien
Gres Andre

Lalaque Jean Pierre
Escande Stephane
Linon Alain

Radeff Serge
Filodeau Lionel
Rechou Eric
Monnereau Mathieu
Dard Jo

Attiba Didier
Allegne Laurent
Moutou Maxime
Devaux Vincent
Leonard Yvan
Francisque Ludovic
Perez Incarnita
Franzetti Olivier
Cros Jean Pierre
Alidor Bastien
Bournonville Philippe
Duplan Paul

Renon Vincent

Davi Fabrice

Daniel David Gilbert
Ginestet Bruno
Bouchaud Christian
Lesaumade Eric
Albert Olivier
Adamczewski Benjamin
Lagarrique Bruno
Amy Jean Francois
Cadard Dominique
Gombault Philippe
Papp Mihaly

Truchi Alexis

Brun Jerome
Wollscheidt Vincent
Carre Amelie

Jean Patrick

Aspe Christophe
Lafforgue Rene
Gamel Alyne
Toulouse Michel
Bailly Barthez Laurent
Vernhes Jean Raymond
Mirasol Luc
Pragnere Pascal
Maury Pascal

Point Geoffray
Friard Frederic

LES SANGLIERS DE GRESIGNE
SPIRIDON AURILLAC

LES ZINZINS DU ZINC FOULEES SEVERAC
CAVE LE CELLIER SAINT JUERY
ESAT VALERIE BONAFE 2

LES COUREURS DU DIMANCHE
IDEAL TONIC 3

AMICAP EAT 3

A.S.VOA?2

JP et les DROLES de DAMES
ALBI CHEMINOTS SPORTS 1
VEOLIA

ECLA HEAVEN'S DOOR

ASA 4

RONDE DE VILLEMUR 2

LES MONNEREAU...

ACFA 2 GARCONS

RONDE DE VILLEMUR 1

ESAT VALERIE BONAFE 1

LES TETES ET LES JAMBES
A.S.VOA 3

LES SPORTIFS DU DIMANCHE
CLOCHE PIEDS 6

USCA LESCURE NANAS

USCA CAMBON AVENTURE
FLORENTIN ATHLE LES COURAGEUX
TOURNEE DE GALOPINS
AMICAP EAT 6

ECLA LOISIR

TEAMRTT 2

SERC ' ENEO

LES CENTENAIRES
ENTREP'RUNNERS BENTLEY
LES ALPINS DE GARONNE
PONT DE L ARN

BRUTS DES COTEAUX
RANGUEIL TEAM 51

CAP MONTAS VIEUX 1

AMICAP EAT 5

ASPCG 81

CLOCHE PIEDS 5

LES PICARDS

LES GAZOUS/GAZOUS

BB RUNNERS

LES BACCHANTES

CHASSEUR DE PRIMEUR 1
RAJAFI

CLOCHE PIEDS 3

ASPTT GRAND TOULOUSE
USCA LESCURE 5

BARRAGE DE RIVIERES EDF
ENTREP'RUNNERS BUGATTI
ERDF GAILLAC

LES PASS' PARTOUT

LE LIEVRE ET LA TORTUE
CAVE LABASTIDE 1

LES BOITEUX

POLICE MUNICIPALE DE SAINT RAPHAEL

La passion du running

01:03:00
01:03:10
01:03:14
01:03:19
01:03:34
01:03:37
01:03:57
01:04:09
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:04:27
01:04:33
01:04:41
01:04:43
01:04:50
01:04:54
01:04:56
01:05:01
01:05:06
01:05:07
01:05:17
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:50
01:05:51
01:05:54
01:06:00
01:06:07
01:06:09
01:06:17
01:06:18
01:06:21
01:06:23
01:06:29
01:06:41
01:06:42
01:06:54
01:07:12
01:07:24
01:07:29
01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:43
01:07:52
01:07:59
01:08:11
01:08:44
01:08:49
01:08:51
01:08:59
01:09:08
01:09:09
01:09:21
01:09:26
01:09:32
01:09:36
01:09:39
01:09:49

14,19
14,15
14,14
14,12
14,06
14,05
13,98
13,94
13,89
13,89
13,87
13,85
13,82
13,81
13,79
13,78
13,77
13,75
13,73
13,73
13,69
13,65
13,65
13,58
13,58
13,57
13,55
13,52
13,51
13,49
13,48
13,47
13,47
13,45
13,41
13,4

13,36
13,3

13,26
13,25
13,23
13,22
13,2

13,17
13,15
13,11
13,01
12,99
12,98
12,96
12,93
12,93
12,89
12,88
12,86
12,84
12,84
12,8



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

Bouloc Mathieu
Don Daniel

Cussou Christophe
Biau Stephane
Pardo Gregorio
Pelissier Thierry
Legrezy Celine
Rouziere Laurent
Frayssinet Sebastien
Camougran Pauline
Nouals Laurent
Gayraud Anne
Camus Serge
Dieuze Michel
Bidoia Lucien
Galaup Michel
Jamin Emilien
Cadenat Emmanuel
Labro Maud

Molinie Cyril
Thomas Frederic
Delmas Laetitia
Pages Julien

Pre Mickael
Laborie Herve
Byragee Vikran
Salvan Denis
Schaffner Raphael
Raynal Julien

Mas Jean

Blazquez Jean Michel

Amiel Eric

Ayrinhac Jean Francois

Bertrand Brigitte
Mialon Alain
Berard Veronique
Soule Gregory
Locatelli Christine
Gourinat Jean Luc
Rabino Laurent

Vandenhaute Gregory

Regnier Christophe
Viste Christine
Zanon Pascal
Bouscal Alain
Robert Pascal
Dermaut Eline
Soula Agnes
Magana Aude
Tressiere Jean Pierre
Durand Didier
Gemier Maurice
Bordenave Pascal
Saltani Monia
Bourgarel Pierre
Veyries Laurent
Racaud J Francois
Trevisan Max

BRAS CASSES 1

ASPF GAILLAC 2

CAVE LABASTIDE 2

A CCEUR VAILLANT

LES EXPERTS

USCA LESCURE 3

ASA 5

LE CEP ET LA VIGNE

LES PIEDS PLATS

LES PIEDS ZELES

SN DIFFUSION

LES CLAUDETTES DE L'ECLA ALBI
MACADAM COLOMIERS 3

USCA LESCURE 11

ACFA 3 MIXTE

INTERSPORT LESCURE D'ALBIGEOIS
LE CHASSEUR,LE LIEVRE,ET LES TORTUES
AIRBUS RUNNING

LE TRIO

CRAB 40

CRAB 30

USCA LESCURE 9

LES PIERRES FEUILLES

IFB TEAM

ASA 1

LES ESCARGOTS S'EN VONT COURIR
LES DOUX DE LA PLAINE

BRAS CASSES 2

TEAM YELLOW

LES 4 PERLES

LES CUISSOUX CONNEXIONS

LES VETERANS DE MIREMONT

LES CHARPENTES FOULEES SEVERAC
ACFA 1 FILLES
FONSEGRIVES 1
BIP BIP
TACOS TEAM 1
GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 4

LES MOUS DU GENOU

LES TRAINES SAVATES N°1

VINOVALIE

FONSEGRIVES 3 LES INEGALABLES
TACO AUCAMVILLE FEMININES

CRAZY KANG'S

LES COUREURS DU MIDI

LES BAGNARDS D'ALCATRAZ

PINK PANTHERS

LES STARLETTES

LAS PITUFAS LOCAS

USCA LESCURE 7

LES TORTUES DE LA FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE
AMICAP EAT 4

AMICAP EAT 2

MACADAM COLOMIERS 4

LES TRAINES SAVATES N°2

CHASSEUR DE PRIMEUR 2

RACAUD & CO

LES PATROVITE LE MATIN

LES ETERNELS

La passion du running

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:13
:10:16
:10:20
:10:22
:10:23
:10:25
:10:28
:10:33
:10:37
:10:41
:10:44
:11:00
:11:00
:11:23
:11:34
:11:40
:11:45
:11:55
:11:56
:11:58
:11:59
:12:04
:12:32
:12:36
:12:48
:12:51
:12:52
:12:58
:13:10
:13:12
:13:19
:13:24
:14:09
:14:18
:14:50
:15:21
:15:38
:15:44
:16:00
:16:05
:16:14
:16:25
:16:39
:16:47
:16:52
:16:57
:16:59
01:
:17:26
:17:36
17:37
:18:05
:18:05
:18:14
:19:13

17:11

01:20:19
01:20:21
01:20:22

12,73
12,72
12,71
12,7

12,7

12,7

12,69
12,67
12,66
12,65
12,64
12,59
12,59
12,52
12,49
12,47
12,46
12,43
12,43
12,42
12,42
12,41
12,33
12,31
12,28
12,27
12,27
12,25
12,22
12,21
12,19
12,18
12,06
12,03
11,95
11,86
11,82
11,8

11,76
11,75
11,73
11,7

11,66
11,64
11,63
11,62
11,61
11,58
11,55
11,52
11,52
11,45
11,45
11,43
11,29
11,13
11,13
11,12



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Cot Isabelle

Vergnes Alain
Bellecave Patxi
Beslard Nathan
Baixas Gerard
Vanrenterghem Martine
Lebrere Jacques

Petit Michel
Chaussende Christine
Biree Patrice

Cantin Herve
Trocellier Isabelle
Roux Viviane

Prillo Maribel

Austruy Georges
Veilleres Celine

Pinot Francis
Lecossier Jean Francois
Guizard Yves

Cadel Claire

Saincry Nelly

Claret Mathieu

CHARLY ET SES JOLIES DAMES

USCA LESCURE 6

LES RAPEUX DE L'IROULEGUY

LES POMPILHS

USCA LESCURE TAULARDS

LES FILLES DE LA FOULEE BEAUZELLOISE
FONSEGRIVES 2 LES INCOMPARABLES
GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 6

GROUPE BPCE SPORTS 5

LES ZEBULONS

LES TRAINES SAVATES

CLOCHE PIEDS 1

CLOCHE PIEDS 4

LES F1 DE LA TORTUE

TOUROULIS COOL

01:20:28
01:20:38
01:20:44
01:20:55
01:21:15
01:21:29
01:21:52
01:21:56
01:21:56
01:22:21
01:23:08
01:23:10
01:23:11
01:23:30
01:23:38

LES BRUTS DE BACCHUS FOULEES SEVERAC 01:24:15
LES SOULOGRAPHES OXYDES FOULEES SEVERO01:24:16

LES NORMANDS

LES CAPITEUX FOULEES SEVERAC
FONSEGRIVES 4 LES PAS ORDINAIRES
USCA LESCURE 8

JAMBES LOURDES

La passion du running

01:24:48
01:25:23
01:25:28
01:25:39
01:29:55

11,11
11,09
11,07
11,05
11,
10,97
10,92
10,91
10,91
10,86
10,75
10,75
10,75
10,71
10,69
10,61
10,61
10,54
10,47
10,46
10,44
9,94
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